
cumparare directa

I.D.: 64793674

Data publicarii	29.12.21	Coduri CPV	30237280-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 326,15 RON - 326,15 RON

Descriere: SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.8*25 RALL8017 BUC 21 0.1008 2.12 MUFA RAPID 63PE buc 4 26.4706 105.88 PACHET CONSOL DUNAFER UNIV 3 buc 2 13.0252 26.05 CAP TOPOR TARNOVSZKA 1.00KG buc 2 42.015 84.03 DIBLU UNIVERSAL DECO 8/49 buc 25 0.2521 6.3 CAP SURUB MAGNET 60 MM buc 1 5.4622 5.46 DOP 3/4 ZIN BUC 1 2.2689 2.27 TEU PE 25*3/4 FI BUC 1 7.8151 7.82 KMS21 ROBINET SFERIC APA ST.FLUTURE I-E 3/4" BUC 1 15.5462 15.55 NIPLU Z 3/4 BUC 1 2.521 2.52 MUFA PE 25*3/4 I BUC 1 4.6218 4.62 PROIECTOR CU LED 50W 4000LM BUC 1 58.8235 58.82 CARLIG RASUCIT FILET LEMN 10*160 ZN BUC 2 2.3529 4.71
